DS-8 BOM Updated: 5/14/2014
Page 1 of 2
 Resistors:
QTY Value Ref. Mouser Part #
1 22Ω R10 291-22-RC
3 220Ω R11, R28, R29 291-220-RC
1 330Ω R39 291-330-RC
2 1kΩ R0, R31 291-1K-RC
1 3.3kΩ R8 291-3.3K-RC
2 4.7kΩ R14, R34* 291-4.7K-RC
7 10kΩ R1, R7, R20, R25, R26, R32, R41 291-10K-RC
2 15kΩ R33**, R37 291-15K-RC
1 22kΩ R3 291-22K-RC
2 39kΩ R4, R12 291-39K-RC
7 47kΩ R17, R19, R21, R22, R23, R24, R27 291-47K-RC
2 68kΩ R9, R40 291-68K-RC
8 100kΩ R5, R6, R13, R15, R16, R18, R30, R36 291-100K-RC
1 470kΩ R35 291-470K-RC
2 1MΩ R2, R38 291-1M-RC
    TOTAL: 42
 Capacitors:
QTY Value Ref. Mouser Part #
1 22pF Ceramic C5 140-50N5-220J-RC
2 1nF Ceramic C4, C13 140-50P2-102K-RC
1 10nF Ceramic C12 140-100Z5-103Z-RC
2 47nF Ceramic C3, C9 810-FK28X7R1H473K
6 100nF Ceramic C10, C14, C15, C16, C17, C18 80-C322C104K5R
1 4.7µF Ceramic C11 810-FK28X5R1A475K
3 1µF Electrolytic C6, C7, C8 667-EEU-HD1H1R0
2 3.3µF Electrolytic C1, C2 667-EEA-GA1H3R3
1 10µF Electrolytic C20 871-B41827A9106M000
1 100µF Electrolytic C19 140-RGA101M1EBK0611G
    TOTAL: 20
 Diodes:
QTY Part Ref. Mouser Part #
1 Red LED D3 604-WP7113ID